
Pre-Bid Site Visit - Project No. 165-476 

Demolition of Terminal B and Communication Relocation at Bradley International 

Airport in the Town of Windsor locks. 

Thursday, April 24, 2014 at 10:00 p.m.  
 

Company Name Manafort Brothers Incorporated 

 

Representative’s Name 

 

Jason Van Czak 

 

Telephone Number  (860) 229-4853 

E-Mail Address jvanczak@manafort.com 

 

Company Name AES Remedial Contracting  

Representative’s Name 

 

Clare Olesen 

Telephone Number  (860) 620-1791 

E-Mail Address clare@aesremedial.com 

 

Company Name Electrical Contractors, Inc. 

 

Representative’s Name 

 

Jim Bona 

Telephone Number  (860) 549-2822 

 

E-Mail Address jimb@ecincorporated.com 

 

 

Company Name Lawrence Brunoli Inc. 

 

Representative’s Name 

 

Daniel Neagle  

 

Telephone Number  (860) 676-9900 

 

E-Mail Address cflorio@lbrunoli.com  

 

Company Name American Networks International (ANI) 

 

Representative’s Name 

 

Daniel M. Johnsky 

Telephone Number  (860) 229-0800 

 

E-Mail Address djohnsky@americannetworks.com 
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Company Name Bestech Environmental Services, Inc. 

Representative’s Name 

 

Bob Sullivan  

Telephone Number  (860) 896-1000 

 

E-Mail Address bsullivan@bestechct.com 

 

Company Name  S&R Corporation  

Representative’s Name 

 

Michael Harris      

Telephone Number  (978) 441-2000 

 

E-Mail Address MHarris@sandrcorp.com 

 

Company Name Environmental Health & Safety Services 

Representative’s Name 

 

Art Boehm   

Telephone Number  (860) 668-0736 

 

E-Mail Address aboehm@ehss.necoxmail.com 

 

Company Name Ducci Electrical Contracting 

 

Representative’s Name 

 

Raymond Michaud 

   

Telephone Number  (860) 489-9267 

 

E-Mail Address rkelleher@duccielectrical.com 

 

Company Name Niram, Inc. 

Representative’s Name 

 

Slabodan Panic   

Telephone Number  (973) 299 4455 

 

E-Mail Address spanic@niram.com 
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Company Name J.H. LaPierre & Son Electric 

 

Representative’s Name 

 

Joe LaPierre   

Telephone Number  (860) 654-1981 

 

E-Mail Address  

 

Company Name   

Representative’s Name 

 

   

Telephone Number    

 

E-Mail Address  

 

 

 
 


